Vi
sh
ay
 S
em
ic
on
du

Part No.
Price Each
1 10 100
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
500
Package IF(AV)
(A)
VRRM
(V)
IFSM
(A)
6.0 Amp
844-6CWT04FN	 6CWT04FN	 TO-252AA	 2x3.0	 45	 440
844-6CUT04	 4CUT04	 TO-251AA	 2x3.0	 45	 440
8.0 Amp
844-8TT100	 8TT100	 TO-220AC	 8.0	 100	 850
10.0 Amp
844-10WT10FN	 10WT10FN	 TO-252AA	 10	 100	 610
844-10UT10	 10UT10	 TO-251AA	 10	 100	 610
844-MBR10T100	 MBR10T100	 TO-220AC	 10	 100	 850
15.0 Amp
844-15TT100	 15TT100	 TO-220AC	 15	 100	 920
16.0 Amp
844-16CTT100	 16CTT100	 TO-220AB	 16	 100	 850
20.0 Amp
844-20WT04FN	 20WT04FN	 TO-252AA	 20	 45	 900
844-20UT04	 20UT04	 TO-251AA	 20	 45	 900
844-20CWT10FN	 20CWT10FN	 TO-252AA	 2x10	 100	 610
844-20CUT10	 20CUT10	 TO-251AA	 2x10	 100	 610
844-21TT100	 21TT100	 TO-220AB	 20	 100	 660
844-MBR20T100CT	 MBR20T100CT	 TO-220AB	 2x10	 100	 850
844-20TT100	 20TT100	 TO-220AC	 20	 100	 900
30.0 Amp
844-30CTT045	 30CTT045	 TO-220AB	 2x15	 45	 880
844-30CPT100	 30CPT100	 TO-247AC	 2x15	 100	 920
844-30CTT100	 30CTT100	 TO-220AB	 2x15	 100	 920
844-30PT100	 30PT100	 TO-247AC	 30	 100	 2200
40.0 Amp
844-43CTT100	 43CTT100	 TO-220AB	 40	 100	 900
60.0 Amp
844-60CPT045	 63CPT045	 TO-247AC	 2x30	 45	 2500
844-63CPT100	 63CPT100	 TO-247AC	 60	 100	 2200
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Price Each
1 10 100
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
500
Package IF(AV)
(A)
VRRM
(V)
IFSM
(A)
15.0 Amp
844-15TQ060PBF	 15TQ060PBF	 TO-220AC	 15	 60	 1000
844-15TQ060STRLPBF	 15TQ060STRLPBF	 TO-252AA	 15	 60	 1000
16.0 Amp
844-16CTQ100PBF	 16CTQ100PBF	 TO-220AB	 16	 100	 850
844-16CTQ100SPBF	 16CTQ100SPBF	 TO-252AA	 16	 100	 850
18.0 Amp
844-18TQ045PBF	 18TQ045PBF	 TO-220AC	 18	 45	 1800
19.0 Amp
844-19TQ015PBF	 19TQ015PBF	 TO-220AC	 19	 15	 700
20.0 Amp
844-20L15TPBF	 20L15TPBF	 TO-220AC	 20	 15	 700
844-STPS20L15DPBF	 STPS20L15DPBF	 TO-220AC	 20	 15	 700
844-STPS20L15GPBF	 STPS20L15GPBF	 TO-252AA	 20	 15	 700
844-20TQ045PBF	 20TQ045PBF	 TO-220AC	 20	 45	 1800
844-MBR20100CTKPBF	 MBR20100CTKPBF	 TO-220AB	 20	 100	 850
844-20CTQ150PBF	 20CTQ150PBF	 TO-220AB	 20	 150	 1030
30.0 Amp
844-32CTQ030PBF	 32CTQ030PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x15	 30	 900
844-32CTQ030STRLPBF	32CTQ030STRLPBF	 TO-263	 2x15	 30	 900
844-STPS30L30CGPBF	 STPS30L30CGPBF	 TO-252AA	 2x15	 30	 1450
844-STPS30L30CTPBF	 STPS30L30CTPBF	 TO-220AB	 2X15	 30	 1450
844-30CTQ045PBF	 30CTQ045PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x15	 45	 1060
844-30CTQ060SPBF	 30CTQ060SPBF	 TO-263	 2x15	 60	 850
844-30CTQ060PBF	 30CTQ060PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x15	 60	 1000
844-STPS30L60CWPBF	 STPS30L60CWPBF	 TO-247AC	 2x15	 60	 1020
844-30CPQ100PBF	 30CPQ100PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x15	 100	 920
844-30CPQ150PBF	 30CPQ150PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x15	 150	 920
40.0 Amp
844-STPS40L15CTPBF	 STPS40L15CTPBF	 TO-220AB	 2x20	 15	 700
844-STPS40L15CWPBF	 STPS40L15CWPBF	 TO-247AC	 2x20	 15	 700
844-40L15CTPBF	 40L15CTPBF	 TO-220AB	 2x20	 15	 700
844-47CTQ020PBF	 47CTQ020PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x20	 20	 1000
844-42CTQ030PBF	 42CTQ030PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x20	 30	 1100
844-STPS40L40CWPBF	 STPS40L40CWPBF	 TO-247AC	 2x20	 40	 3500
844-STPS40L45CWPBF	 STPS40L45CWPBF	 TO-247AC	 2x20	 45	 1240
844-40CPQ045PBF	 40CPQ045PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x20	 45	 3500
844-48CTQ060PBF	 48CTQ060PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x20	 60	 1000
844-40CPQ060PBF	 40CPQ060PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x20	 60	 3200
844-43CTQ100PBF	 43CTQ100PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x20	 100	 850
844-43CTQ100SPBF	 43CTQ100SPBF	 TO-263	 2x20	 100	 850
844-40CPQ100PBF	 40CPQ100PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x20	 100	 2950
60.0 Amp
844-63CTQ100PBF	 63CTQ100PBF	 TO-220AB	 2x30	 100	 1500
844-63CPQ100PBF	 63CPQ100PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x30	 100	 2200
844-60CPQ150PBF	 60CPQ150PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x30	 150	 2300
70.0 Amp
844-72CPQ030PBF	 72CPQ030PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x35	 30	 2180
80.0 Amp - Thru Hole
844-80CPQ020PBF	 80CPQ020PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x40	 20	 2200
844-82CNQ030APBF	 82CNQ030APBF	 D61-8	 2x40	 30	 5100
844-80CPQ150PBF	 80CPQ150PBF	 TO-247AC	 2x40	 150	 1930
Surface Mount Device♦
Surface Mount Device♦
D
io